

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDL. SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE
& JMFC., GUBBI
OS – 210/2023

Witness present and duly sworn on : 21.10.2024

Further Examination in chief by Plaintiff :

Further I have produced following documents.

1. Six photographs along with one C.D and Sec.65 evidence Act certificate. They are marked as Ex.P.31 to P.37.

Hence, I pray to decree the suit.

Cross examination by Counsel for Defendant:

Deferred as counsel prays time.

(Typed to my dictation in open court)

R.O.I & A.C.

Addl. Senior Civil Judge and
JMFC., Gubbi